A. CONTROL PANEL CHARACTERISTICS
Standard Mode Simple Mode
There are two control panel modes: Standard mode and Simple mode.
Both modes are shown on the above. Standard mode combines
settings and AC Power Meter measurement window display. Users
apply Function key (F1~F3) to select required measurement items.
There are nine items for selection. Simple mode shows all
measurement items on the display.

APS-7200 2000VA Programmable AC Power Source
APS-7300 3000VA Programmable AC Power Source
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
APS-7050 500VA Programmable AC Power Source
APS-7100 1000VA Programmable AC Power Source
Safety Guide, Power Cord(Region Dependent), GTL-123 Test Lead,
Mans terminal cover set (APS-7050, APS-7100)
Phase
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Max. Current
Power Factor
Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase Single Phase
115/230Vac±15% 115/230Vac±15% 230Vac±15% 230Vac±15%
50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
16A/8A 32A/16A 32A 50A
0.7 Typ. 0.7 Typ. 0.7 Typ. 0.7 Typ.
AC INPUT
:Note The Specifications are not suit for ARB mode.
*1. Maximum output current at working voltage 120Vrms, 240Vrms
*2. 45~500Hz, 10% or higher of the rated output voltage, the maximum current or lower
*3. All of measurement accuracy is at 23±5℃
*4. In the case of 15~155V, 30~310V, sine wave, no load
APS7      CD  BH000 2Specifications subject to change without notice.
APS-7200 APS-7300APS-7050 APS-7100Model
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
MEASUREMENT*3
0.20~38.75Vrms;38.76~77.50Vrms;77.51~155.0Vrms;155.1~310.0Vrms 0.20~38.75Vrms;38.76~77.50Vrms;77.51~155.0Vrms;155.1~310.0Vrms
0.200 ~ 3.500A;3.00 ~ 35.00A